#IgniteYourCulinaryCreativity
24 INCH BUILT-IN WINE COOLER
XRF24CWC / XRF24CWC-SS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Product: 24inch Built-in Wine Cooler
Model Number: XRF24CWC/ XRF24CWC-SS
WARRANTY: 2 YEARS PARTS AND LABOR
Tri-Temperature Zones (41°F–68°F): Store red, white, and sparkling
wines at the appropriate temperature for proper preservation and
maximum taste.
Maximum Storage Capacity: Holds up to 100 bottles of Bordeaux for
maximum storage offering ample room for a diverse wine selection.
13 Beech Wood Shelves Plus a Dedicated Display Shelf: Stainless
steel trim adds a sleek, modern touch, while pull-out racks offer easy
access to your prized vintages.
Full-extension Racks: Full-extension smooth-glide wine racks allows
for easy access to your prized vintage collection - the wood front give
the metal racks a sleek, high-end design.
Interior LED Lighting with 3 Color Options: Choose from white, blue,
or amber to create the perfect ambiance and beautifully showcase
your wine collection.
UV Protection & Frost Control: Triple-ply glass with argon gas and
Low-E coating blocks harmful UV rays and resists frost, preserving
wine in perfect conditions.
Charcoal Filtration System: An active charcoal filtration system to
ensures air purity, cooling efficiency and helps to maintain an odor
free cabinet for the storage of your wine.
Touch Control with White LED Display: The digital panel allows for
precise temperature adjustments at a glance, so your wines are
always stored in optimal conditions.
Sabbath Mode: While in Sabbath mode, the wine cooler will disable
the lights, while normal cooling operations will still take place.
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Total Capacity 12.4 cu. ft.
Bottle Storage Capacity 100 Bordeaux
Noise Level 41 dBA
Watts 150 W
Amperage or Current 15 A (Dedicated)
Volts 120 V
Frequency 60 Hz
Plug Type NEMA 5-15P 3-prong
Power Cord Length 90-9/16” ( mm)
Energy Consumption 252 kWh/year
Lighting  LED
GENERAL PROPERTIES
Number Of Shelves 14
Shelf Material Beech Wood with Stainless Steel Trim
Reversible Door Yes
Door Alarm Yes
Air Filter Yes
#IgniteYourCulinaryCreativity
24 INCH BUILT-IN WINE COOLER
XRF24CWC / XRF24CWC-SS
RE
V.
06
20
25
.X
RF
24
CW
C
ACCESSORIES (INCLUDED)
Charcoal Filter
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Product Dimensions (WxDxH) 23-3/4 x 23-1/2” x 83-9/16”
Product Depth Excluding Door 21-7/8”
Product Width with Door Open 115 Degrees 38”
Product Width with Door Open 90 Degrees 28-3/8"
Product Depth with Door Open 90 Degrees 51”
Cutout Dimensions (WxDxH) 24” x 25” x 84”
Package Dimensions (HxWxD) 26-2/8” x 26-3/8” x 90-9/16”
Net Weight 308 lbs
Gross Weight 373 lbs
STAINLESS STEEL DOOR PANELS WITH PRO HANDLES
Stainless Steel Door Panels DKXRF24CWC-SS
Stainless Steel Pro Handles HKXRF24CWC
Fridge Door Dimensions (WxDxH) 23-3/4” x 3/4” x 79-15/16”
Fridge Door Weight 24.25 lbs
24” (609mm)
83
-9
/1
6”
 (2
12
3m
m
)
23 -3/4” (603mm)
without panel 23 - 1/2” (597mm)
with panel 24 -1/4” (616mm)
3
5/
8”
 (9
3m
m
)
CUTOUT DIMENSIONSPRODUCT DIMENSIONS